
Twin Fall Totally Enclosed Lifeboat  
of up to 150 passengers

With over 50 years of experience and the best safety track record in the life saving industry.

Specifically designed for harsh conditions, SSI Twin fall 
lifeboats are constructed using materials designed to with-
stand highly corrosive marine environments. This ensures a 
long and trouble-free operational life, with minimal mainte-
nance requirements.

Plus, utilizing the inherently safe Triple 5LX Hook (in our twin 
fall lifeboat models) allows us to offer enhanced load over 
centre safety all at an affordable price.

Twin Fall Totally Enclosed Lifeboat
T O T A L L Y  E N C L O S E D  M O T O R  P R O P E L L E D  S U R V I V A L  C R A F T

Features include but not limited to: 
• Made of Fire-retardant glass fiber reinforced polyester
• SOLAS/LSA certification according EU Wheelmark MED 
Approval
• American made hooks with lift over center design
• Hook design eliminates the hydrostatic unit for reduced 
operational risk and maintenance.
• Resetting hooks at the helmsman’s position reduces  
  coordination required with crew members
• European made engine from renowned engine supplier

Twin Fall Totally Enclosed Lifeboat
K E E P I N G  L I F E B O A T S  O P E R A T I O N A L ,  
S A F E  A N D  C O M P L I A N T  F O R  O V E R  5 0  Y E A R S .

www.survivalsystemsinternational.com/Singapore

USA-MADE 
RELEASE 

GEAR

SUPERIOR 
HOOK 

DESIGN

SUPERIOR 
STRUCTURAL 

STRENGTH

EUROPEAN 
MADE 

ENGINE

RESET HOOK 
FROM HELMSMAN 

POSITION

Email: info@ssisingapore.com
Phone: +65 6339 0611

Call us today to arrange your free consultation

SSI T5LB-022

SSI T5LB-025

SSI T5LB-036

SSI T5LB-048

SSI T5LB-053

SSI T5LB-068

SSI T5LB-080

SSI T5LB-102

SSI T5LB-130

SSI T5LB-150

22 pax.

25 pax.

36 pax.

48 pax.

53 pax.

68 pax.

80 pax.

102 pax.

130 pax.

150 pax.

5.00 x 2.20 x 2.85m

5.25 x 2.30 x 2.95m

6.59 x 2.39 x 3.10m

7.00 x 2.70 x 3.10m

7.00 x 2.70 x 3.10m

7.50 x 2.90 x 3.10m

8.50 x 2.90 x 3.25m

9.35 x 3.60 x 3.25m

10.90 x 3.90 x 3.50m

11.80 x 4.20 x 3.65m

MODELS CAPACITY DIMENSION (LXWXH)

https://www.survivalsystemsinternational.com/Singapore
https://www.survivalsystemsinternational.com/Singapore

