Twin Fall Totally Enclosed Lifeboat



KEEPING LIFEBOATS OPERATIONAL, SAFE AND COMPLIANT FOR OVER 50 YEARS.

www.survivalsystemsinternational.com/Singapore

Twin Fall Totally Enclosed Lifeboat of up to 150 passengers

With over 50 years of experience and the best safety track record in the life saving industry.



USA-MADE RELEASE GEAR



SUPERIOR HOOK DESIGN



SUPERIOR STRUCTURAL STRENGTH



EUROPEAN MADE ENGINE



RESET HOOK
FROM HELMSMAN
POSITION

Specifically designed for harsh conditions, SSI Twin fall lifeboats are constructed using materials designed to withstand highly corrosive marine environments. This ensures a long and trouble-free operational life, with minimal maintenance requirements.

Plus, utilizing the inherently safe Triple 5LX Hook (in our twin fall lifeboat models) allows us to offer enhanced load over centre safety all at an affordable price.

Twin Fall Totally Enclosed Lifeboat

TOTALLY ENCLOSED MOTOR PROPELLED SURVIVAL CRAFT

Features include but not limited to:

- · Made of Fire-retardant glass fiber reinforced polyester
- SOLAS/LSA certification according EU Wheelmark MED Approval
- · American made hooks with lift over center design
- Hook design eliminates the hydrostatic unit for reduced operational risk and maintenance.
- Resetting hooks at the helmsman's position reduces coordination required with crew members
- European made engine from renowned engine supplier



MODELS	CAPACITY	DIMENSION (LXWXH)
SSI T5LB-022	22 pax.	5.00 x 2.20 x 2.85m
SSI T5LB-025	25 pax.	5.25 x 2.30 x 2.95m
SSI T5LB-036	36 pax.	6.59 x 2.39 x 3.10m
SSI T5LB-048	48 pax.	7.00 x 2.70 x 3.10m
SSI T5LB-053	53 pax.	7.00 x 2.70 x 3.10m
SSI T5LB-068	68 pax.	7.50 x 2.90 x 3.10m
SSI T5LB-080	80 pax.	8.50 x 2.90 x 3.25m
SSI T5LB-102	102 pax.	9.35 x 3.60 x 3.25m
SSI T5LB-130	130 pax.	10.90 x 3.90 x 3.50m
SSI T5LB-150	150 pax.	11.80 x 4.20 x 3.65m

Call us today to arrange your free consultation



Email: info@ssisingapore.com Phone: +65 6339 0611

